
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973011488 10PSSDA 17.34 4.55 78.90

1973011521P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.73 5.95 105.49

1973011580P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 17.71 5.95 105.37

1973011628P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 17.71 7.60 134.60

1973011751P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.72 4.40 77.97

1973011776P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 17.64 5.15 90.85

1973011819P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.73 5.95 105.49

1973011875P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.72 3.25 57.59

1973011898P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 17.76 6.20 110.11

1973011952P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 17.80 5.70 101.46

1973011999P3 - (323-1963) Grand Prairie Sec 10 WSDP 10PSSDA 17.76 4.55 80.81

1973012022P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.72 4.40 77.97

1973012289P3 - (323-1588) Toy Shedz 290 5PSSDB 17.30 4.95 85.64

1973012327P3 - (323-2269) TEXAS HERITAGE MARKETPLACE 7PSSDB 17.32 5.15 89.20

1973012369P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 17.29 4.40 76.08

1973012401P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.33 3.70 64.12

1973012452P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.74 4.95 87.81

1973012505P3 - (323-2248) Fulshear Bend Dr St Ded 2 Cross Creek West 10PSSDA 17.76 6.20 110.11

1973012546P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.73 3.50 62.06

1973012574P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 17.78 6.70 119.13

1973012616P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.68 5.95 105.20

1973012645P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.73 5.95 105.49

1973012674P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 17.79 5.70 101.40

1973012710P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.82 4.95 88.21

1973012743P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.85 5.95 106.21

1973012785P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.80 3.70 65.86

1973012811P3 - (323-123) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 17.81 8.25 146.93

1973012862P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.79 3.50 62.26

1973012881P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 17.84 5.95 106.15

1973012927 5PSSDB 17.80 5.45 97.01

2805.48

5% -140.27

SUBTOTAL 2665.21

-$418.22

TOTAL $2246.99

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 7/3/2025

Luis Aguilera R005542

3816

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2080) Grand Prairie Sec 8

P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini

Fuel


	06-26-2025 to 07-02-2025



